Bellekler

Uriin

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGST

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR2651956/8
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S52258/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat

47,00 USD

53,00 USD

65,00 USD

105,00

usb

29,00 USD

35,00 USD

35,00 USD

37,00 USD

39,00 USD

40,00 USD

67,00 USD

69,00 USD



16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BDS8-
32 KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

0

0

0

70,00 USD

140,00
usb

145,00
usb



